501821107 02/15/2012

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
iGOLi Limited	12/22/2011

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Mainstream Measurements Limited	
Street Address:	12 Westgate, Baildon, Shipley	
City:	West Yorkshire	
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM	
Postal Code:	BD17 5EJ	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	5877997

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

 Fax Number:
 (215)701-2273

 Phone:
 215-665-7273

 Email:
 cmiller@cozen.com

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Correspondent Name: Camille M. Miller
Address Line 1: 1900 Market Street
Address Line 2: Cozen O'Connor, PC

Address Line 4: Philadelphia, PENNSYLVANIA 19103

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	CRMA (223490)
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Camille M. Miller

Total Attachments: 1

source=assignment mainstream#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 027708 FRAME: 0217 CH \$40.00 5877



NM01 & RES15

Notice of change of name by resolution

Company Name:

IGOLI LTD

Company Number:

04029296

This is a summary of the information submitted to Companies House on 22/12/2011. This document does **not** indicate that the submission has been successful. You will receive **separate** notification when the submission has been accepted or rejected.

Proposed New Name

MAINSTREAM MEASUREMENTS LIMITED

This resolution to change the name of this company was agreed and passed by the members on the

Resolution Date

RECORDED: 02/15/2012

22/12/2011

PATENT REEL: 027708 FRAME: 0218

1